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MEN

CHARLESTON

BARI
GABRIEL
BARCLAY

PHILADELPHIA

REDFORD
ANKA
HINDGE
SHENZA
LUCIO

NEW HENDRICKS

—INDEX

G043
G049
G094
G103
G104
G149
G151
G152
G153
G154
G168

RAMON
KENT
LEX
KARL
KURTIS
RAFAL
MADDOX
IVAN
SAVATO

LADIES

SABRINA
NISITA
CARINA
CHIARA
LORI
MAXINE

AUDREY
QUEENA
VANESSA
ALYSSA
ALLISON




—MEN MAP

REDFORD G149 P.021 - P.022 ANKA G151 P.023 - P.024

HINDGE G152 P.025 - P.026

BARCLAY G103 P.017 - P.018 PHILADELPHIA G104 P.019 - P.020 SHENZA G153 P.027 - P.030 LUCIO G154 P.031 - P.032

005 006




— MEN MAP

NEW HENDRICKS G168 P.033 - P.034 RAMON G174 P.035 - P.036 KURTIS G196 P.043 - P.046

LEX G176 P.039 - P.040 KARL G194 P.041 - P.042 IVAN G199 P.055 - P.056 SAVATO G207 P.057 - P.058

007 008




— CHARLESTON

009

TA16-G043-S12028-B GREY

TA16-G043-S15001-B SABBIA

TA16-G043-W15023-B BEIGE-B

TA16-G043-S12028-C SABBIA

S =i

TA16-G043-S15001-C LIGHT NAVY

TA16-G043-W15023-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G043-S12028-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G043-S15001-D IRON GREY

TA16-G043-W15023-D GREY

010



011

TA16-G049-S11026-B BEIGE-B

TA16-G049-S11026-C IRON GREY TA16-G049-S11026-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G049-S11025-B BEIGE-B/ TA16-G049-S11025-C MID NIGHT/
OFF WHITE OFF WHITE

012



— BARI

TA16-G049-S16001-B GREY TA16-G049-S16001-C BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G049-S16001-D SABBIA

TA16-G049-S16002-B GREY TA16-G049-S16002-C BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G049-S16002-D SABBIA

013 014




— GABRIEL

TA16-G094-S14019-B BEIGE-B TA16-G094-S14019-C GREY

TA16-G094-S15033-B BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G094-S15033-C IRON GREY

015 016




— BARCLAY

\——_—'

\’_——
e R r—— — — - T ——— '

TA16-G103-S10054-B BEIGE-B TA16-G103-S10054-C BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G103-S10054-D GREY

\—
\-——_.__ ——— T e——
TA16-G103-S10067-B IRON GREY TA16-G103-S10067-C LIGHT NAVY TA16-G103-S10067-D SABBIA

Sl \__—_‘_
TA16-G103-S14030-B IRON GREY TA16-G103-S14030-C BEIGE-B TA16-G103-S14030-D LIGHT NAVY TA16-G103-S14030-E BLUE WING TEAL

017 018




—PHILADELPHIA

019

TA16-G104-S16004-C IRON GREY

TA16-G104-S16004-B LIGHT NAVY

TA16-G104-S16004-D BEIGE-B

TA16-G104-S14033BB GREY

TA16-G104-S14035-B IRON GREY

TA16-G104-S15014-B BLUE WING TEAL

e _

TA16-G104-S14033BC LIGHT NAVY

TA16-G104-S14035-C LIGHT NAVY

TA16-G104-S15014-C GREY

020



— REDFORD

TA16-G149-S16006-B DUNE BEIGE TA16-G149-S15020-B RED TAN

TA16-G149-S16006-C DARK NAVY TA16-G149-S16006-D TOPO TA16-G149-S15020-C DARK TEA TA16-G149-S15020-D DARK NAVY

TA16-G149-S15022-B DARK NAVY TA16-G149-S15022-C MOUSE TA16-G149-S15020-E TOPO TA16-G149-S15020-F MOUSE

021 022




— ANKA

\ 4

TA16-G151-S15026-B BEIGE-B TA16-G151-S15026-C GREY TA16-G151-S15026-D MID NIGHT

N —

TA16-G151-S15027-B SABBIA TA16-G151-S15027-C GREY TA16-G151-S15027-D LIGHT NAVY TA16-G151-S15027-E BLUE WING TEAL

023 024




— HINDGE

025

TA16-G152-S15030-B BEIGE-B

TA16-G152-S16008-B SABBIA

TA16-G152-S15031-B GREY TA16-G152-S15031-C MID NIGHT

TA16-G152-S15030-C GREY TA16-G152-S15030-D MID NIGHT

TA16-G152-S16008-C GREY TA16-G152-S16008-D BLUE WING TEAL

026



TA16-G153-S15057-A BLACK

- o LA N © AT . = ¥
- i Sy, v M, e B o B
K e - < 5 -
3 v e A e LT dw’ .
) . oy -
~ = i } ‘ i T b . .
- - ( - e £ s & o -
% e ot =l SAlhL et f
- Sreaciie 2 'ad ] o: i ) 2 - < .
e - " N : 0F R i X % -
. = \ 7 L6V AR - . f .
i
'

TA16-G153-S15057-B NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G153-S15057-C RED TAN

TA16-G153-S15058-B IRON GREY TA16-G153-S15058-C RED TAN



—SHENZA

TA16-G153-S15059AB IRON GREY TA16-G153-S15059AC CANAPA

TA16-G153-S15059-B IRON GREY TA16-G153-S15059-C RED TAN TA16-G153-S15059-D NEW DARK BROWN

TA16-G153-S15060-B IRON GREY TA16-G153-S15060-C NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G153-S15060-D DARK TEA

029 030




— LLUCIO

TA16-G154-S15061-A BLACK TA16-G154-S15061-B NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G154-S15061-C CANAPA

TA16-G154-S15063-A BLACK TA16-G154-S15063-B NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G154-S15063-C CANAPA

TA16-G154-S15064-A BLACK TA16-G154-S15064-B NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G154-S15064-C CANAPA

031 032




—NEW HENDRICKS

TA16-G168-S16042-B BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G168-S16043-B BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G168-S16043-C GREY TA16-G168-S16042-C SABBIA TA16-G168-S16042-D SIMPLE TAUPE

TA16-G168-S16043-D BLUE WING TEAL-L TA16-G168-S16043-E GREY-L TA16-G168-S16042-E SPUCE YELLOW TA16-G168-S16042-F GREY

033 034




— RAMON

035

TA16-G174-S16012-A BLACK

TA16-G174-W15016-A BLACK

TA16-G174-S16011-A BLACK TA16-G174-W15014-A BLACK

TA16-G174-S16012-B TOPO TA16-G174-S16012-C DUNE BEIGE

TA16-G174-W15016-B DUNE BEIGE TA16-G174-W15016-C TOPO

036



— KENT

037

\ -. - __‘ \\.J..'
TA16-G175-W15018-B SABBIA

\ﬁ—____ S A O T 1 B

TA16-G175-W15025-B IRON GREY

TA16-G175-W15018-C GREY

_—

R S U S WS V) O

TA16-G175-W15025-C BLUE WING TEAL

i, ES—— N N e

TA16-G175-W15018-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G175-W15025-D BEIGE-B

038



— LEX

039

TA16-G176-W15020-A BLACK

TA16-G176-W15021-A BLACK

TA16-G176-W15024-A BLACK

040



— KARL

041

TA16-G194-S16018-A BLACK

TA16-G194-S16020-B IRON GREY

L —

TA16-G194-S16018-B IRON GREY

—

TA16-G194-S16019-B NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G194-S16019-C CANAPA

e,

TA16-G194-S16020-C NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G194-S16020-D DARK TEA

TA16-G194-S16018-C NEW DARK BROWN TA16-G194-S16018-D RED TAN

042



— KURTIS

043

”.____J-_ B { D S |
TA16-G196-S16027-B NOMAD

TA16-G196-S16027-D GREY

Vi Ly (R} A A A

TA16-G196-S16027-F BLUE WING TEAL/
SIMPLE TAUPE

= T 2 \ L |

TA16-G196-S16027-C BLUE WING TEAL

L}

el CERL | Y R |

TA16-G196-S16027-E SIMPLE TAUPE

Yoy - (R 1 (| A

TA16-G196-S16027-G GREY/
SIMPLE TAUPE

044



— KURTIS

LI } ) . v | ll

TA16-G196-S16025-B SABBIA

045

| 3E W . L ] (| A
TA16-G196-S16025-C BLUE WING TEAL

e B 1 N A

TA16-G196-S16040-B IRON GREY

A 3 3. R Vi ol L

TA16-G196-S16040-D VINTAGE KHAKI

P =y " U | 1

TA16-G196-S16040-C BLUE WING TEAL

ST FE— \ (R

TA16-G196-S16040-F BLUE WING TEAL-T

W L L E S |

TA16-G196-S16040-E TANNIN

046



047

-

TA16-G197-S16030-B SABBIA TA16-G197-S16030-C BLUE WING TEAL/
KHAKI GREEN

TA16-G197-S16030-D GREY TA16-G197-S16030-E BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G197-S16030-F GREY-L TA16-G197-S16030-G BROWN SUGAR

048



— RAFAL

TA16-G197-S16028-B SABBIA TA16-G197-S16028-C BLUE WING TEAL/
KHAKI GREEN

TA16-G197-S16031-B DARK NAVY TA16-G197-S16031-C TOPO TA16-G197-S16028-D BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G197-S16028-E SIMPLE TAUPE

049 050




—MADDOX

051

TA16-G198-S16034-B BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G198-S16034-D BLUE WING TEAL/
BROWN SUGAR

i | 1_/
TA16-G198-S16035-B BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G198-S16034-C IRON GREY

BT

TA16-G198-S16034-E SIMPLE TAUPE

e | l._/

TA16-G198-S16035-C GREY

052



—MADDOX

053

e f — | A_/
TA16-G198-S16032-B BLUE WING TEAL

T A S

TA16-G198-S16033-B GREY

e - a——ﬂ/
TA16-G198-S16032-C IRON GREY

TA16-G198-S16033-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G198-S16032-D BEIGE-B

i P i ./
TA16-G198-S16033-D BEIGE-B

054



— VAN

TA16-G199-S16036-B IRON GREY TA16-G199-S16036-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G199-S16038-B BEIGE-B TA16-G199-S16038-C IRON GREY TA16-G199-S16038-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-G199-S16037-B BEIGE-B TA16-G199-S16037-C IRON GREY TA16-G199-S16037-D BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G199-S16037-E GREY

055 056




—SAVATO

TA16-G207-S16015-B ROCK BLUE/ TA16-G207-S16016-B BLUE WING TEAL
FRIAR BROWN

TA16-G207-S16015-C KHAKI GREEN/ TA16-G207-S16015-D BLUE WING TEAL/ TA16-G207-S16016-C BEIGE-B TA16-G207-S16016-D IRON GREY
FRIAR BROWN FRIAR BROWN

TA16-G207-S16015-E BEIGE-B/ TA16-G207-S16015-F GREY/ TA16-G207-S16017-B BLUE WING TEAL TA16-G207-S16017-C IRON GREY
FRIAR BROWN FRIAR BROWN

057 058




— LADIES MAP

SABRINA L086 P.061 - P.062

CHIARA L157 P.069 - P.070 LORI L158 P.071 - P.072 ALYSSA L191 P.083 - P.086 ALLISON L192 P.087 - P.088

059 060



—SABRINA

TA16-L086-S16101-C IRON GREY

TA16-L086-W13131AB LIGHT NAVY

TA16-L086-W13131AD SIMPLE TAUPE TA16-L086-W13131AE BLUE WING TEAL

061 062




%
] 1
N
Al

;3:-‘:4-;

o I

o ey

TA16-L155-S15109-B LIGHT BEIGE

a N ~ LSS L Lo

TA16-L155-S15109-C DARK NAVY TA16-L155-S15109-D LIGHT GREY

==

e — =
B e e e gy

TA16-L155-S15109-F OFF WHITE

B oA - [ A = -

TA16-L155-S15109-E LIGHT NAVY

064



—NISITA

” " . . S S . 1 . -

TA16-L155-S16104-B DARK BLUE TA16-L155-S16104-C BEIGE TA16-L155-S16104-D LIGHT GREY

it - = . L

TA16-L155-S15107-B TOPO TA16-L155-S15107-C DARK NAVY TA16-L155-S15107-D LIGHT GREY TA16-L155-S15107-E DARK BLUE

v
o ® i 0 L L8

~

TA16-L155-W15160AB MOUSE TA16-L155-W15160AC DARK NAVY TA16-L155-W15160AD NOMAD TA16-L155-W15160AE BLUE WING TEAL

065 066




— CARINA

TA16-L156-S16134-B COFFEE POINT TA16-L156-S16134-C LIGHT BEIGE

TA16-L156-S16132-B CLOUD TA16-L156-S16132-C OCEAN TA16-L156-S16134-D SUNSET TA16-L156-S16134-E WOODS

067 068




— CHIARA

069

\\___ i
TA16-L157-S15116AC BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-L157-S15118AB DARK OFF WHITE TA16-L157-S15116AB IRON GREY

TA16-L157-S15116-D LIGHT NAVY

TA16-L157-S15116-B IRON GREY TA16-L157-S15116-C DARK OFF WHITE

S ———— : -_—l-- | - S ——

TA16-L157-S16135-B BLUE WING TEAL TA16-L157-S16135-C IRON GREY TA16-L157-S16135-D DARK OFF WHITE

070



— LORI

TA16-L158-S15121-B LIGHT NAVY TA16-L158-S15121-C IRON GREY

{

TA16-L158-S16106-B IRON GREY TA16-L158-S16106-C OFF WHITE/ TA16-L158-S15120-B LIGHT BEIGE TA16-L158-S15120-C OFF WHITE
LIGHT GREY

TA16-L158-S16106-D DARK OFF WHITE TA16-L158-S16106-E OFF WHITE/ TA16-L158-S15120AB LIGHT NAVY TA16-L158-S15120AC IRON GREY
WHITE SILVER

071 072




— MAXINE

TA16-L187-S16107-B MOUSE

TA16-L187-S16107-C DARK NAVY TA16-L187-S16107-D DUNE BEIGE

TA16-L187-S16107-E LIGHT BEIGE TA16-L187-S16107-F DARK BEIGE

073 074




— MAXINE

4 55 A 4 .

TA16-L187-S16108-B MOUSE TA16-L187-S16108-C DARK NAVY TA16-L187-S16108-D LIGHT BEIGE

TA16-L187-S16110-B OFF WHITE TA16-L187-S16110-C DUNE BEIGE TA16-L187-S16110-D TOPO

075 076




— AUDREY

‘R 5" = a ‘/

TA16-L188-S16112-B DARK OFF WHITE/
LT COFFEE

TA16-L188-S16112-D BLUE WING TEAL/
DARK NAVY

077

TA16-L188-S16112-A BLACK

TA16-L188-S16112-C IRON GREY/
MOUSE

TA16-L188-S16112-E DARK OFF WHITE/
TAN SILVER

TA16-L188-S16114-B LIGHT BEIGE

TA16-L188-S16114-D MOUSE/
TAN SILVER

~ AR

TA16-L188-S16114-A BLACK

TA16-L188-S16114-C MOUSE/
PUMICE STONE

TA16-L188-S16114-E OFF WHITE

078



— QUEENA

079

i A

TA16-L189-S16117-B IRON GREY

. LA

TA16-L189-S16117-A BLACK

TA16-L189-S16117-C DARK OFF WHITE

7 L-J

TA16-L189-S16116-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA16-L189-S16116-E OFF WHITE

TA16-L189-S16116-B DARK OFF WHITE/
BEIGE

TA16-L189-S16116-D DARK OFF WHITE/
LIGHT BEIGE

- = wek /
.J
___...L__N == L—/
= g -
B ¥ 5

TA16-L189-S16116-F DK OFF WHITE/
COFFEE POINT

080



— VANESSA

‘H‘”-_l R "“--..,1,_, N FRSSSE— ;h_'__
t t e
TA16-L190-S16120-B GRAYISH BROWN TA16-L190-S16122-A BLACK

L ——

TA16-L190-S16120-C BLUE WING TEAL TA16-L190-S16120-D IRON GREY TA16-L190-S16122-B IRON GREY/ TA16-L190-S16122-C GRAYISH BROWN
PUMICE STONE

i BompmrrmTprass

“-.-- = == I—“""ﬂwl‘.___ —— ——————— — 5‘“ — —
TA16-L190-S16120-E LIGHT BEIGE TA16-L190-S16120-F MOUSE TA16-L190-S16122-D IRON GREY/ TA16-L190-S16122-E DARK OFF WHITE
MOUSE

081 082




TA16-L191-S16126-B BLUE WING TEAL TA16-L191-S16126-C DARK OFF WHITE

TA16-L191-S16126-D WHITE TA16-L191-S16126-E WOODS

TA16-L191-S16126-F SUNSET TA16-L191-S16126-G COFFEE POINT

083 084



— ALYSSA

\

L —

TA16-L191-S16125-B DARK NAVY

TA16-L191-S16123-B WHITE TA16-L191-S16125-C OFF WHITE TA16-L191-S16125-D WHITE

‘\‘h‘_—_
TA16-L191-S16123-C LIGHT BEIGE TA16-L191-S16123-D DARK NAVY TA16-L191-S16125-E CLOUD TA16-L191-S16125-F OCEAN

085 086




— ALLISON

\-—_-_._g__._\_.‘_,_.__ -— \' T —_

TA16-L192-S16127-B SIMPLE TAUPE TA16-L192-S16127-C NOMAD TA16-L192-S16127-D BLUE WING TEAL

\' e d \--—A,_,.___.__.‘__‘_ i d \_‘-__A_.__.._.‘__.\_.‘_,_ ._#
TA16-L192-S16128-B BLUE WING TEAL TA16-L192-S16128-C TANNIN TA16-L192-S16128-D MOUSE TA16-L192-S16128-E DARK NAVY

TA16-L192-S16129-B COFFEE POINT TA16-L192-S16129-C DARK NAVY TA16-L192-S16129-D OFF WHITE TA16-L192-S16129-E LIGHT BEIGE

087 088
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